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Class No 1st Session 2nd Session 3rd Session Start/Stop Times 

VE-008426 Mon 10/4/2021 Wed 10/6/2021 Fri 10/8/2021 12:45pm – 3:15pm 

VE-008427 Mon  11/1/2021 Mon 11/8/2021 Mon 11/15/2021 9:45am – 12:15pm 

VE-008719 Tue 11/2/2021 Wed 11/3/2021 Thu 11/4/201 1:45 – 4:15pm  

VE-008428 Tue 12/7/2021 Wed 12/8/2021 Thu 12/9/2021 6:45pm – 9:15pm 

 

VIRTUAL CLASSROOM COURSE 

$20 for AARP members | $25 for non-members 

TO REGISTER: 

Register On-Line at:  http://aarp.cvent.com/DSVirtual 

Or Call 1-888-773-7160 for more information. 

 
*Upon completion you may be eligible to receive an auto insurance discount. Other restrictions may apply. Consult your agent for details. 

Drive  Smart.  Save Smart. 
There’s a virtual course coming soon! 

 

Take the course virtually in the comfort of your own home using Zoom. 
Each 6-hour class held in three, 2-hour sessions. 

 

Take the AARP Smart Driver™ virtual 
course LIVE via Zoom, and you may 

save money on your car insurance!* 
 


